

## **Our Mission**

Washington Business Week helps people realize their potential by creating an experience in which students, business leaders, and educators partner to teach and inspire one another to be responsible employees, employers, and citizens.

- Since 1976, over 63,000 youth have graduated as WBW Alumni.
- In 2014, we served 2,923 high school students ages 14-19.
- Over 6,000 adult volunteers have participated in our Professional Development Program since its inception.
- Nearly 50% of summer program attendees received financial assistance.
- All summer program students earned two college credits.

Washington Business Week

923 Powell Avenue SW, Suite 100 Renton, WA 98057





Washington Business Week

# Building the leaders of tomorrow



The Foundation for Private Enterprise Education dba Washington Business Week is a 501(c)(3) registered nonprofit organization. Tax identification number: 91-1048245

## Ways to Support Washington Business Week



#### Where Your Money Goes

Through the generous investment of individuals, companies, foundations and community partners, WBW sponsors 46% of the tuition for each student attending our summer programs. These funds are also available for students in need of additional financial support.

#### Sponsorship Levels

Executive Sponsorships

- \$50,000+
- \$25,000
- \$10,000
- \$5,000

#### Annual Benefit Sponsorship

Our annual fall fundraising event joins business leaders, alumni and friends. The 2016 Annual Benefit Breakfast is scheduled for October 2016, at the Fairmont Olympic Hotel in Seattle. Table sponsorships are available.

#### **Individuals**

- Make a personal gift to sponsor a student.
- Volunteer as a mentor, company advisor, speaker, or judge.
- Attend our annual benefit event.

We are available to present at assemblies, homerooms, PTSA meetings, civic groups and more.

#### **Employers**

- Become an Executive Level Sponsor.
- Sponsor a table at our annual benefit event.
- Use WBW's Professional Development Program for the upcoming leaders in your company.
- Assist us with promoting WBW programs in your company communications.
- Opportunity for employee community engagement.
- Sponsor employees' students to attend.





### **Contact Us**

Our Development Team is available to meet with you to discuss opportunities and benefits in greater detail.

Alicia Crank
Interim Director of Development
alicia@wbw.org

923 Powell Avenue SW, Suite 100 Renton, WA 98057 253.815.6900

www.wbw.org







